
IMCA Modifieds
Ventura Raceway Race # 11

09/02/2017

Car # Driver NameFlags Races

Driver's List

Points Point AvgPts Diff / Pos

09 Luis Espinoza<W>(P1) 10 394 39.4001 0

55jr Jack Parker 9 345 38.3332 49

22 Dave Phipps 8 286 27.3753 32

7 Chris Crompe 7 262 27.4294 24

11 Andrew Greiman 6 198 22.8335 64

14J Justin Dunn 5 171 28.4006 27

21 Austin Rodarte 5 164 27.2007 7

34 Scott Olsen 5 160 33.2008 4

20 Aaron Rodarte 4 136 34.2509 24

70 Terry Hershberger[P] 3 124 41.33310 8

27 Loren DeArmond 3 100 33.33311 15

69s James Stowe[P] 3 98 34.33312 38

61 Donald Houghton[P] 2 66 33.00013 3

67 Brandon Becker[P] 2 65 17.00014 7

29 Chuck Becker[P] 2 64 17.50015 1

48 Chuck Costabile 2 63 32.50016 1

02 Mark Davis 2 58 29.00017 5

177 Steve Boucher[P] 1 41 35.00018 17

96 Cody Laney[P] 1 40 40.00019 1

3 Ryan Lauer[P] 1 39 39.00020 1

25v Joshua Vogt[P] 1 38 38.00021 1

41 Danny Lauer[P] 1 36 36.00022 0

14t Blake Thornell[P] 1 36 0.00023 2

8t Anthony Merritt[P] 1 34 0.00024 2

61x Robbie Witwer[P] 1 34 0.00025 0

07 Troy Morris Jr 1 33 36.00026 1

50 Steven Fangmeyer[P] 1 33 33.00027 0

77 Nick Bartels[P] 1 33 34.00028 0

23 Jeff Long<R>[P] 1 31 31.00029 2

06 Mitchell Aslup[P] 1 29 30.00030 2

22 Andrew Phipps[P] 1 29 29.00031 0



IMCA Modifieds
Ventura Raceway Race # 11

09/02/2017

Car # Driver NameFlags Races

Driver's List

Points Point AvgPts Diff / Pos

28 John Piller Piker[P] 1 27 27.00032 2

71 Mark Joe[P](0) 1 0 0.00033 0


